
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Day Friday 

The Senator bega n hi s da y a t (place) . LBJ Ranc h Date. August 28 , 195 9 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Time 

11:00a  t
11:15a 
1:00p 
2:45p 
3:00p 
5:00p 
6:00p 
7:15p  f
7:30p  f
9:00p 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

11 11:30p 

Mary Margaret, Austin
Fishing up at tanks
Swimming
 MMW arrived from Austin
Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lucy
nap
Dinner guests began to arrive
Gene Chambers, at West Ranch
John and Nellie Connally, Fort Worth to wish him happy birthday
 Dinner: Dr. and Mrs. C. W. Bailey, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby , AW and Mariallen

 Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, Max, MMW, Col.
Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda

To bed

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


