1	SENATOR	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DATIV DIARV			

Day Friday

Date August 28, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Entry No.  Time to t	
1 11:00a t Mary Margaret, Austin 2 11:15a Fishing up at tanks 3 1:00p MMW arrived from Austin 5 3:00p Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda  10 9:00p Dinner: Dinner: Dr. and Mrs. C. W. Bailey, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby, AW and Mari Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, GER, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	Expenditure Code
Fishing up at tanks  Swimming  MMW arrived from Austin  Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Mix, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Mix, Mix, Mix, Mix, Mix, Mix, Mix, Mi	
Fishing up at tanks  Swimming  MMW arrived from Austin  Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. John	
3 1:00p 4 2:45p 5 3:00p 6 5:00p 7 6:00p 8 7:15p 9 7:30p 10 9:00p 10 9:00p  Swimming MMW arrived from Austin Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, at West Ranch Swimming MMW arrived from Austin Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, Aux, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, at West Ranch John and Nellie Connally, Fort Worth to wish him happy birthday Dinner: Dr. and Mrs. C. W. Bailey, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby, AW and Mari Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, GER, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	
4 2:45p 3:00p 5:00p 6:00p 7 7:15p 9:00p 10 9:00p 10 Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, at West Ranch 10 John and Nellie Connally, Fort Worth to wish him happy birthday 10 Dinner: Dr. and Mrs. C. W. Bailey, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby, AW and Mari 10 Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, GER, Max, MMW, Col. 11 Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	
Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, George, MMW, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda, Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Ken, Max, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	
6 5:00p 7 6:00p 8 7:15p 9 7:30p 10 9:00p  f Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, GER, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	
7 6:00p 8 7:15p 9 7:30p 10 9:00p  Dinner guests began to arrive Gene Chambers, at West Ranch John and Nellie Connally, Fort Worth to wish him happy birthday Dinner: Dr. and Mrs. C. W. Bailey, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby, AW and Mari Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, GER, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	ıcy
8 7:15p 9 7:30p 10 9:00p f Gene Chambers, at West Ranch John and Nellie Connally, Fort Worth to wish him happy birthday Dinner: Dr. and Mrs. C. W. Bailey, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby, AW and Mari Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, GER, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	
9 7:30p 10 9:00p f John and Nellie Connally, Fort Worth to wish him happy birthday Dinner: Dr. and Mrs. C. W. Bailey, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby, AW and Mari Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, GER, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	
Dinner: Dr. and Mrs. C. W. Bailey, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby, AW and Mari Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, GER, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	
Moursund, Mr. and Mrs. Melvin Winters, Ken, GER, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	iallan
Witzenberger, Lucy, Lynda	.arren
	j
	İ
	İ